
2022-23

ILH Golf

Date Day Level Location Time # of Tny

23-Feb Thurs Vars I Hawaii Kai 7:00am

2-Mar Thurs Vars I Hawaii Prince 7:00am

8-Mar Wed Vars I Barbers Point 7:00am

13-Mar Mon Vars I Hoakalei 7:00am

20-Mar Mon Vars I Hoakalei 7:00am

27-Mar Mon Vars I Oahu Country Club 7:00am

4-Apr Tues Vars I Pearl CC 6:30am

12-Apr Wed Vars I Pearl CC 6:30am

20-Apr Thurs Vars I Pearl CC 6:30am

3-May Wed Vars I Pearl CC 6:30am

6-Feb Start

17-Feb Friday JV/VII Hawaii Kai 700am 1

21-Feb Tuesday JV/VII Hawaii Kai 700am 2

23-Feb Thursday Vars I Hawaii Kai 700am 1

27-Feb Monday JV/VII Hawaii Prince 700am 3

2-Mar Thursday Vars I Hawaii Prince 700am 2

6-Mar Monday JV/VII Leilehua GC 700am 4

8-Mar Vars I Barber's Point 700am 3

13-Mar Monday Vars I Hoakalei GC 700am 4

15-Mar Wednesday JV/VII Leilehua GC 700am 5

17-Mar Friday INT Hawaii Kai 300pm 1

20-Mar Monday Vars I Hoakalei GC 700am 5

21-Mar Tuesday JV/VII Pearl CC 700am ILH Champ

24-Mar Friday INT Hawaii Kai 300pm 2

27-Mar Vars I Oahu CC 6

31-Mar Friday INT Moanalua CC 300pm 3

4-Apr Tuesday Vars I Pearl CC 630am 7



12-Apr Wednesday Vars I Pearl CC 630am 8

14-Apr Friday INT Moanalua CC 300pm 4

20-Apr Thursday Vars I Pearl CC 630am ILH Semi    9

25-Apr Tuesday INT Pearl CC 300pm 5

28-Apr Friday INT Pearl CC 300pm ILH Champ

3-May Wednesday Vars I Pearl CC 630am ILH Champ     10

5/9---5/10 HHSAA State Golf Girls Waialua GC Kauai

5/11---5/12 HHSAA State Golf Boys Waialua GC Kauai


